APRIL 2019 TRANSACTIONS

OFFICE LEASES

TENANT

Bums Charest LLP

Charbonnet & Assoicates

Cooper T Smith Stevedoring

Crescent Capital Growth

Crescent City Litigation Support, LLC
Ernst & Young US LLP

Expeditors International

Gary Sells Disability Benefits Advocate LLC
GOPARK

IMTT

Jeansonne & Remondet LLC

Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA
Leblanc & Schuster Public Relations
Legacy Capital

Maritime Partners LLC

Nielsen & Treas LLC

Procurement Processing

Richard Voorhies

Rozas Ward/A 1 A

Schouest Bamdas Soshea & Ben-Mair
State of LA-Dept of Children & Family Services
United States SBA

RETAIL LEASES

TENANT

Bemie’s Kitchen

Five Below

Five Below

Pacific Dental Services LLC

Pierre’s

Scott Simmons, Esq & Jane Faia Mentz, Esq
Therapydia

COMPLETED SALES
PROPERTY
Highland Colonial Pkwy & Old Agency Road

NEW LISTINGS
PROPERTY

10934 Jefferson Highway
315 Julia Street

440 Julia Street

Mﬂi CORPORATE REAITY

BUILDING

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Oakwood Corporate Center (Gretna, La.)
Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)
400 Poydras (New Orleans, La.)

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Causeway Plaza Il (Metairie, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)
Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)
Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
2601 Tulane Avenue (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)

LOCATION

3001 Tulane Avenue (New Orleans, La.)
Juban Crossing (Denham Springs, La.)

The Promenade (D'lberville, Ms.)

5201 Veterans Bivd (Metairie, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)

3700 Orleans Avenue (New Orleans, La.)
401 N Carroliton Avenue (New Orleans, La.)

LOCATION
Madison, Mississippi

LOCATION TYPE

River Ridge, La. building for sale
New Orleans, La. retail for lease
New Orleans, La. gallery space for lease

SIZE

5,416
1,879
5,132
2,425
1,437
23,009
2,758
1,097
2,904
2,314
1,964
4,485
1,003
2,204
3,063
9,916
3,124
3,489
7,386
4,709
15,000
8,806

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SIZE

1,784
8,934
8,580
2,600
1,022
2,857
1,696

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SIZE
18.5 acres

SIZE

7,600
2,500
1,660

SF
SF
SF

SIMPLICITY, QUALITY = COMMUNITY

CR BROKER(S)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Siegel / White (Tenant Reps)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
K. Adler (Landlord Rep)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)

A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)
Rabin / Weber (Tenant Rep)
Rabin / Weber (Tenant Rep)
E. Kramer (Tenant Rep)

B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

E. Kramer (Landlord Rep)
C. Lewis (Tenant Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
L. Rabin

CR BROKER(S
E. Kramer

A. Lavin

Siegel / Sadler
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