

APRIL 2019 TRANSACTIONS

SIMPLICITY, QUALITY AND COMMUNITY

OFFICE LEASES

TENANT	BUILDING	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
Burns Charest LLP	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	5,416 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Charbonnet & Associates	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	1,879 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Cooper T Smith Stevedoring	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	5,132 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Crescent Capital Growth	Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)	2,425 SF	B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Crescent City Litigation Support, LLC	Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)	1,437 SF	M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
Ernst & Young US LLP	Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)	23,009 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Expeditors International	Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)	2,758 SF	B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Gary Sells Disability Benefits Advocate LLC	Oakwood Corporate Center (Gretna, La.)	1,097 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
GOPARK	Hancock Whitney Center (New Orleans, La.)	2,904 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
IMTT	400 Poydras (New Orleans, La.)	2,314 SF	Siegel / White (Tenant Reps)
Jeanssonne & Remondet LLC	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	1,964 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA	Causeway Plaza II (Metairie, La.)	4,485 SF	J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)
Leblanc & Schuster Public Relations	Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)	1,003 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Legacy Capital	Metairie Office Tower (Metairie, La.)	2,204 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Maritime Partners LLC	Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)	3,063 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Nielsen & Treas LLC	Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)	9,916 SF	B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
Procurement Processing	Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)	3,124 SF	B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Richard Voorhies	Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)	3,489 SF	M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
Rozas Ward/ A I A	Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)	7,386 SF	M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
Schouest Bamdas Soshea & Ben-Mair	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	4,709 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
State of LA-Dept of Children & Family Services	2601 Tulane Avenue (New Orleans, La.)	15,000 SF	K. Adler (Landlord Rep)
United States SBA	One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)	8,806 SF	A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)

RETAIL LEASES

TENANT	LOCATION	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
Bernie's Kitchen	3001 Tulane Avenue (New Orleans, La.)	1,784 SF	A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)
Five Below	Juban Crossing (Denham Springs, La.)	8,934 SF	Rabin / Weber (Tenant Rep)
Five Below	The Promenade (D'Iberville, Ms.)	8,580 SF	Rabin / Weber (Tenant Rep)
Pacific Dental Services LLC	5201 Veterans Blvd (Metairie, La.)	2,600 SF	E. Kramer (Tenant Rep)
Pierre's	Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)	1,022 SF	B. Davis (Landlord Rep)
Scott Simmons, Esq & Jane Faia Mentz, Esq	3700 Orleans Avenue (New Orleans, La.)	2,857 SF	E. Kramer (Landlord Rep)
Therapydia	401 N Carrollton Avenue (New Orleans, La.)	1,696 SF	C. Lewis (Tenant Rep)

COMPLETED SALES

PROPERTY	LOCATION	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
Highland Colonial Pkwy & Old Agency Road	Madison, Mississippi	18.5 acres	L. Rabin

NEW LISTINGS

PROPERTY	LOCATION	TYPE	SIZE	CR BROKER(S)
10934 Jefferson Highway	River Ridge, La.	building for sale	7,600 SF	E. Kramer
315 Julia Street	New Orleans, La.	retail for lease	2,500 SF	A. Lavin
440 Julia Street	New Orleans, La.	gallery space for lease	1,660 SF	Siegel / Sadler